PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH
Notification no. B.A. (Hons.) Social Science — 6™ Sem./2022-J/1

Result of the

B.A. (Hons.) Social Science - 6" Semester examination held in June, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Credits & Marks have
been shown in case of pass candidates. ‘R’ means to Re-appear In the paper/s shown in the brackets as per
regulation. “RLL" means result later for want of lower examinations result.

Paper Code | Subjectls Credits | Max. Marks |
Discipline Specific 4 Core Papers (Any one subject group : GEO, HIS, ECO, PSY, POL, PUB, SOC)

GEO 601 | Cantography-2 2 | 50 |

GEO 602 | World Regional Geogrpahy-2 4 100 |

GEO 603 [ntroduction to Geospatial Technology 4 100

GEO 604 | Fundamentals of Human Geography 4 100

HIS 601 World History c. 1914-1991] 2 50

HIS 602 Social and Cultural Trends in Ancient India ) 100

HIS 603 Socio-Cultural History of Medieval India 4 100

HIS 604 Socio-Cultural History of India under Colonial Rule 4 100

ECO 601 International Economics 2 50

ECO 602 | Intermediate Micro Economics-2 4 100

ECO 603 Intermediate Macro Economics-2 4 100

ECO 604 Development Economics-2 4 100

PSY 601 Life Skills 2 50

PSY 602 Counselling Psychology 4 100

PSY 603 | Industrial Psychology 4 100

PSY 604 Atypical Behaviour* 4 100

POL 601 Public Policy in India: An Introduction 2 50 —

POL 602 Major Issues in Indian Politics 4 100

POL 603 Indian Political Thought 4 100

POL 604 | Theories of International Relations 4 100

PUB 601 E-Govermnance 2 50

PUB 602 Administrative Law 4 100

PUB 603 | Ethics and Governance 4 100

PUB 604 Public Policy and Governance 4 100

SOC 601 Introduction to Urban Society 2 50

SOC 602 | Indian Sociological Thinkers 4 100

SOC 603 _ | Sociology of Family and Gender 4 100

SOC 604 | Social Demography 4 100

Credit Electives

GEN 606 | Prehistoric India 4 100

GEN 607 Introduction to Social Work 4 100

GEN 608 Climate Change and Sustainable Development 4 100

HOA 602 Introduction to Western Art 4 100

rs
REM 604 | Use of Surveys and Interviews in Social Sciences 2 50
REM 605 Interdisciplinary Survey Project 2 50
Total Credits and Marks 1 To 6" Semester 156 3900
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First Divislon with Distinction - 75% and above
First Division : 60% to 74.99%
Second Divislon $ 50% to 59.99%
Third Division : Below 50%
Name of Eather’s/Mothers Name
candidate
Aadil Ahmad Mohammad Rahim/
Sakeena
Akansha Nand Kishore /
Veena Rani
Anisha Sharma Amandeep Sharma /
Aartl Sharma
Anureet Kaur Daljinder Singh /
Bhupinder Kaur
Ashmita Sharma  Ravinder Sharma/
Sunita Sharma
Avantika Bishan Chand /
Agya Rani
Bhavya Kang Ramesh Chand Kang/
Kamla Kang
Dhravi Krishan Arora /
Meena Kumari
Gurnoor Brar Gursewak Singh Brar /
Navdeep Kaur
Gurpreet Hari Pal/
_ Saroj Rani
Gurpreet Jeet Ram/
"Poonam Kumari
Harnoor Kaur Narpal Singh Dhaliwal/
Dhallwal Parminder Kaur Dhaliwal
Harsh Saggu Balwinder Pal /
Raj Bala
Himanshi Brijesh Verma /
Sargj
Hunarpreet Singh  Inderjit Singh Chandi/
Chandi Harjit Kaur Chandi
Inderjeet Kaur Kirpa Singh /
Jaspinder Kaur
Inderpreet Kaur Randhir Singh /
Kulbir Kaur
Ishrat Aulakh Amritpal Singh Aulakh /
Ameeta Aulakh
Japjeet Kaur Rajinder Singh /
Kulwant Kaur
Jashanpreet Kaur  Randhir Singh /

Balwinder Kaur

Result

Credits Marks
156 2743
156 3178
156 2914
156 3154
156 3296
156 3110
156 3213
156 2909
156 3354

RLL
156 2826
156 2843
156 2990
156 3388
156 2943
156 2833
156 2882
156 2865
156 3157
- ' RLL



Roll No. Regd/Pupin  Name of Eather’s/Mothers Name
No, candidate
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1804076 40119000044  Jaskaran Singh Kultaran Singh/
Charanjit Kaur
15040764 40119000016  Jasleen Kaur Kulbir Singh /
Baljit Kaur
19040765 40119000017  Jasmine - Upkar Singh /
Dhanjeet Kaur
15040766 Gap
19040767 40119000046  Jovenpreet Singh Shingara Singh /
. Jasbir Kaur
13040768 40119000047  Kanwarsher Singh Sukhdeep Singh Bajwa/
Bajwa Jagandeep Bajwa
19040769 40119000018  Laveena Singla Harish Singla/
Saroj Rani
19040770 40119000019  Manasvi Harish Chopra/
Shobha Chopra
19040771 40119000048 Manish Kumar Madhu Kumar/
Sarita
19040772 40119000020 Manmehak Kaur Paramvir Singh Mavi/
Mavi Ajit Kaur Mavi
19040773 40119000021  Meghvi Sharma Sanjiv Sharma/
Manishi Sharma
19040774 40119000022 Muskan Gupta Vaneet Kumar/
’ Renu Gupta
19040775 40119000023 Navnit Kaur Gurcharan Singh GilV/
Rajwinder Kaur
19040776 40119000049  Navpreet Singh Baldev Singh/
Gurdeep Kaur
19040777 Gap ,
19040778 40119000024 Niharika Negi Susheel Dhawaj Negi/
Vasundhara Negi
15040779 40119000025  Nisha Dilbag Singh/
. Usha
19040780 40119000026  Nisha Rani Sukhwant Rai/
r Bimla Devi
19040781 40119000051  Parth Bhagat Rakesh Bhagat/
Chetna Bhagat
19040782 40119000052  Prabhjeet Singh Gill  Ravinder Singh Gill/
Jatinderpal Kaur
19040783 40119000027  Priya Kambo) Harjit Kumar/
Manjeet Kaur
19040784 40119000053  Puneet Dhralk Parma Nand Dhraik/
: Shakuntala Dhraik
19040785 40119000028  Radhika Sharma Bipan Kumar Sharma/
Anju Kapil
19040786 40115000054  Ramandeep Singh Buta Singh/
Sukhjeet Kaur
19040787 40119000029 Ranjot Kaur Gurmukh Singh/

Raj Kumari

Credits

156
156

156

156
156
156
156
156
156
156

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

156

Result

Marks

RLL

3127

2955

2991
R(PSY-603 Th.)
3386
3443
3097
3334
3173
3371
3182

R(Gen-606 Th & Int )

2903
3061
3191
3081
2636
3062
2663
3033
Cancelled

3015
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Total - 56

mam

40119000056  Rohit Karbbol
40119000031  RUpIECHITINSE
Gap
40119000033  Sanju Kumari
40119000034  Shivani Garg
40119000035  Sukhmandesiair
40119000036  Sukriti Sidana
40119000057  Suraj Tiwari
40119000058  Sushant Arora
40119000059  Thinles Norbu
40119000060  Yuvraj Gupta
40118000045 Jnﬁrﬂt
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Raj Kumar/

Jaswinder Kaur
Rajesh Negi/

Usha Kiran Negi

Om Parkash/

Neelam Rani
Pawan Chaudhary/
Annu Chaudhary

Rajesh Kumar/
Santro Devi
Ashok Kumar/
Rekha Rani
Jagwinder Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Supinder Singh/
Damneet Kaur
Arun Kumar Tiwari/
Seema Tiwari
Rajesh Arora/
Suman Arora
Tsewang Namgial/
Phuntsog Angmo
Sohan Lal Gupta/
Seema Gupta

Milkh Raj /
Jamna

AL vn&m

156 2990
156 3033
156 2550
156 3238
156 3139
156 3199
156 3
156 3106
156 314
156 3196
156 2719
156 3258

- RLL

;
Controller of Examinations



